
BUTLER COUNTY’S LARGEST EMPLOYERS 

2020 

  COMPANY NAME  NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES    INDUSTRY   WEBSITE 
Miami University 4,250 Education miamioh.edu 

Cincinnati Financial Corp 3,234 Insurance cinfin.com 

GE Aviation 2,500 Manufacturing geaviation.com 

AK Steel 2,421 Manufacturing aksteel.com 

Butler County Government 2,044 Government butlercountyohio.org 

Lakota School District 1,827 Education lakotaonline.com 

Mercy Regional Hospital 1,400 Healthcare mercy.com 

Liberty Mutual 1,400 Insurance libertymutualgroup.com 

Koch Foods 1,200 Food Service kochfoodsinc.com 

UC Health West Chester Hospital 1,045 Healthcare uchealth.com 

Ft. Hamilton Hospital 1,028 Healthcare ketteringhealth.org/forthamilton 

Hamilton City Schools 1,000 Education hamiltoncityschools.com 

Tyson Foods 901 Manufacturing tysonfoods.com 

Fairfield City Schools 900 Education fairfieldcityschools.com 

Cornerstone Brands 896 Consumer Goods hsni.com/cornerstone.cfm 

Baker Concrete (Monroe) 804 Manufacturing bakerconstruction.com 

ThysennKrupp Bilstein of America 800 Manufacturing bilsteinrocks.com 

Express Scripts 750 Healthcare express-scripts.com 

Pacific Manufacturing, Inc. 700 Manufacturing pacific-ind.co.jp 

Cincinnati Childrens Hospital (Liberty Campus) 700 Healthcare cincinnatichildrens.org 

Veritiv Corporation 675 Distribution veritivcorp.com 

City of Hamilton 650 Government hamilton-city.org 

Community First Solutions 620 Healthcare community-first.org 

Procter & Gamble 558 Manufacturing pg.com 

Deceuninck North America 550 Manufacturing deceuninckna.com 

Miller Coors 548 Food/Beverage millercoors.com 

Takumi Stamping 500 Manufacturing takumistamping.com 

Barclaycard 500 Communication barclaycardus.com 

Totes Isotoner 450 Manufacturing totes.com 

Martin Brower 450 Food Service/ Manufacturing martinbrower.com 

Edgewood Board of Education 420 Education edgewoodcityschools.com 

Tri-County Extended Care 405 Healthcare rbhealthcaresystems.com 

Square D (Schneider Electric) 398 Manufacturing se.com 

StarTek 350 Communication startek.com 




